
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

84 

117 

69 

10 

55 

Name 

Matthew Gendron 

Steven Spano 

Donnie Steele 

Cary St Onge 

Andrew Bairley 

Class 

FA 

SRFX 

SRFX 

FB 

SRFX 

Region 

NER 

GLN 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

468487 

433994 

525185 

526333 

437774 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

Diff 

21.186 

53.513 

1:56.893 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

18:22.981 

18:44.167 

19:16.494 

20:19.874 

18:53.110 

Best Tm 

1:46.713 

1:50.176 

1:52.732 

1:58.311 

2:02.458 

Make-Model 

Mazda Pro Mazda/Blue/White 

Ford SRF/White and Black 

SCCA Enterprises scca enterprises/ 

Purpose-built V/white/red 

SCCA Enterprises SRF/White/Blue 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1513 Time Final 1605 

Printed: 5/6/2019 12:31:32 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Don Denomme, Chief Steward / Jim Shoemaker, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NEDiv 

Margin of Victory 

21.186 

Avg. Speed 

75.069 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.713 

Best Speed 

77.591 

Best Lap by 

84 - Matthew Gendron 

NERRC Opening Weekend 

Grp 2 - FA-B-C-E-F-M,CFC,FS,P1-2,ASR 

Race 1 #19-R-6157 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:36:17 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

5/4/2019 01:25 PM 

New England Region

NERRC Opening Weekend

Official Race Results


